
Month Class Days Class Start Date Class Timings

Jan Weekend (Sat & Sun) 21-Jan 0730-1030

Feb Weekend (Sat & Sun) 18-Feb 0730-1030

Mar Weekend (Sat & Sun) 18-Mar 0730-1030

Apr Weekend (Sat & Sun) 15-Apr 0730-1030

May Weekend (Sat & Sun) 13-May 0730-1030

Jan Weekend (Sat & Sun) 21-Jan 0730-1030

Feb Weekend (Sat & Sun) 18-Feb 0730-1030

Mar Weekend (Sat & Sun) 18-Mar 0730-1030

Apr Weekend (Sat & Sun) 15-Apr 0730-1030

May Weekend (Sat & Sun) 13-May 0730-1030

Jan Weekend (Sat & Sun) 21-Jan 0730-1030

Feb Weekend (Sat & Sun) 18-Feb 0730-1030

Mar Weekend (Sat & Sun) 18-Mar 0730-1030

Apr Weekend (Sat & Sun) 15-Apr 0730-1030

May Weekend (Sat & Sun) 13-May 0730-1030

Month Class Days Class Start Date Class Timings

Jan Weekend (Sat & Sun) 07-Jan 1300 -1600

Jan Weekend (Sat & Sun) 08-Jan 1500-1800

Jan Weekday (Tue & Fri) 17-Jan 0700-0830

Feb Weekend (Sat & Sun) 11-Feb 1300 -1600

Feb Weekend (Sat & Sun) 12-Feb 1500-1800

Mar Weekday (Tue & Fri) 07-Mar 0700-0830

Mar Weekend (Sat & Sun) 11-Mar 1300 -1600

Mar Weekend (Sat & Sun) 12-Mar 1500-1800

Apr Weekend (Sat & Sun) 08-Apr 1300 -1600

Apr Weekend (Sat & Sun) 15-Apr 1500-1800

May Weekday (Tue & Fri) 05-May 0700-0830

May Weekend (Sat & Sun) 06-May 1300 -1600

May Weekend (Sat & Sun) 13-May 1500-1800

Jun Weekday (Tue & Fri) 30-Jun 0700-0830

Jan Weekend (Sat & Sun) 07-Jan 1300 -1600

Jan Weekend (Sat & Sun) 08-Jan 1500-1800

Jan Weekday (Tue & Fri) 17-Jan 0700-0830

Feb Weekend (Sat & Sun) 11-Feb 1300 -1600

Feb Weekend (Sat & Sun) 12-Feb 1500-1800

Mar Weekday (Tue & Fri) 07-Mar 0700-0830

Mar Weekend (Sat & Sun) 11-Mar 1300 -1600

Mar Weekend (Sat & Sun) 12-Mar 1500-1800

Elementary

15 Credits = 15 Lessons

30 Credits = 30 Lessons

45 Credits = 45 Lessons

Pre Intermediate

15 Credits = 15 Lessons

30 Credits = 30 Lessons

This timetable is for reference purposes only. Class dates and timings are subject 

to availability. Class duration for week days = 1.5 hrs & weekends = 3hrs



Apr Weekend (Sat & Sun) 08-Apr 1300 -1600

Apr Weekend (Sat & Sun) 15-Apr 1500-1800

May Weekday (Tue & Fri) 05-May 0700-0830

May Weekend (Sat & Sun) 06-May 1300 -1600

May Weekend (Sat & Sun) 13-May 1500-1800

Jun Weekday (Tue & Fri) 30-Jun 0700-0830

Jan Weekend (Sat & Sun) 07-Jan 1300 -1600

Jan Weekend (Sat & Sun) 08-Jan 1500-1800

Jan Weekday (Tue & Fri) 17-Jan 0700-0830

Feb Weekend (Sat & Sun) 11-Feb 1300 -1600

Feb Weekend (Sat & Sun) 12-Feb 1500-1800

Mar Weekday (Tue & Fri) 07-Mar 0700-0830

Mar Weekend (Sat & Sun) 11-Mar 1300 -1600

Mar Weekend (Sat & Sun) 12-Mar 1500-1800

Apr Weekend (Sat & Sun) 08-Apr 1300 -1600

Apr Weekend (Sat & Sun) 15-Apr 1500-1800

May Weekday (Tue & Fri) 05-May 0700-0830

May Weekend (Sat & Sun) 06-May 1300 -1600

May Weekend (Sat & Sun) 13-May 1500-1800

Jun Weekday (Tue & Fri) 30-Jun 0700-0830

Month Class Days Class Start Date Class Timings

Jan Weekend (Sat & Sun) 07-Jan 1600-1900

Feb Weekend (Sat & Sun) 11-Feb 1600-1900

Mar Weekend (Sat & Sun) 11-Mar 1600-1900

Apr Weekend (Sat & Sun) 08-Apr 1600-1900

May Weekend (Sat & Sun) 06-May 1600-1900

Jan Sat Sun 07-Jan 1600-1900

Feb Sat Sun 11-Feb 1600-1900

Mar Sat Sun 11-Mar 1600-1900

Apr Sat Sun 08-Apr 1600-1900

May Sat Sun 06-May 1600-1900

Jan Sat Sun 07-Jan 1600-1900

Feb Sat Sun 11-Feb 1600-1900

Mar Sat Sun 11-Mar 1600-1900

Apr Sat Sun 08-Apr 1600-1900

May Sat Sun 06-May 1600-1900

Month Class Days Class Start Date Class Timings

Jan Weekend (Sun) 22-Jan 1000-1400

Mar Weekend (Sun) 05-Mar 1000-1400

Apr Weekend (Sun) 23-Apr 1000-1400

Jun Weekend (Sun) 04-Jun 1000-1400

45 Credits = 45 Lessons

Intermediate

15 Credits = 15 Lessons

30 Credits = 30 Lessons

45 Credits = 45 Lessons

Upper Intermediate

15 Credits = 15 Lessons



Jan Weekend (Sun) 22-Jan 1000-1400

Mar Weekend (Sun) 05-Mar 1000-1400

Apr Weekend (Sun) 23-Apr 1000-1400

Jun Weekend (Sun) 04-Jun 1000-1400

Jan Weekend (Sun) 22-Jan 1000-1400

Mar Weekend (Sun) 05-Mar 1000-1400

Apr Weekend (Sun) 23-Apr 1000-1400

Jun Weekend (Sun) 04-Jun 1000-1400

30 Credits = 30 Lessons

45 Credits = 45 Lessons


